Fiber Cables
Fiber Solutions
01Structured Cabling Solution
Fiber Solutions > Fiber Cables
Outer Sheath
Aramid yarn
Fibers
Loose Tube

IEC60794-1-2-E3
IEC60794-1-2-E4
IEC60794-1-2-E6
IEC60794-1-2-E7
IEC60794-1-2-E10
IEC60794-1-2-E11
04Structured Cabling Solution
Fiber Solutions > Fiber Cables > Central Loose Tube Indoor-Outdoor Cable
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
RF2-02CLSMIO-<JT> 2 Core Central Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 09/125um Single mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-04CLSMIO-<JT> 4 Core Central Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 09/125um Single mode, <Jacket Type>
JT=Jacket Type     PV-PVC / LZ-LSZH / PE-PE / FV-FRPVC / FZ-FRLSZH
RF2-06CLSMIO-<JT> 6 Core Central Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 09/125um Single mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-08CLSMIO-<JT> 8 Core Central Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 09/125um Single mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-012CLSMIO-<JT> 12 Core Central Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 09/125um Single mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-02CLSM1IO-<JT> 2 Core Central Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 62.5/125um OM1 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-04CLSM1IO-<JT> 4 Core Central Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 62.5/125um OM1 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-06CLSM1IO-<JT> 6 Core Central Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 62.5/125um OM1 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-08CLSM1IO-<JT> 8 Core Central Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 62.5/125um OM1 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-12CLSM1IO-<JT> 12 Core Central Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 62.5/125um OM1 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-02CLSM2IO-<JT> 2 Core Central Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM2 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-04CLSM2IO-<JT> 4 Core Central Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM2 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-06CLSM2IO-<JT> 6 Core Central Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM2 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-08CLSM2IO-<JT> 8 Core Central Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM2 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-12CLSM2IO-<JT> 12 Core Central Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM2 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-02CLSM3IO-<JT> 2 Core Central Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM3 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-04CLSM3IO-<JT> 4 Core Central Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM3 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-06CLSM3IO-<JT> 6 Core Central Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM3 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-08CLSM3IO-<JT> 8 Core Central Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM3 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-12CLSM3IO-<JT> 12 Core Central Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM3 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-02CLSM4IO-<JT> 2 Core Central Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM4 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-04CLSM4IO-<JT> 4 Core Central Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM4 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-06CLSM4IO-<JT> 6 Core Central Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM4 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-08CLSM4IO-<JT> 8 Core Central Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM4 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-12CLSM4IO-<JT> 12 Core Central Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM4 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
05Structured Cabling Solution
Fiber Solutions > Fiber Cable
Central Loose Tube Outdoor Armored FO Cable
Outer Sheath

μm
m
Cladding roundness
Core/Packaging concentricity error
≤ 0.7
μm
%
μm
μm
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
RF2-02CLSMOA-<JT> 2 Core Central Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 09/125um Single mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-04CLSMOA-<JT> 4 Core Central Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 09/125um Single mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-06CLSMOA-<JT> 6  Core Central Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 09/125um Single mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-08CLSMOA-<JT>  8 Core Central Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 09/125um Single mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-12CLSMOA-<JT> 12 Core Central Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 09/125um Single mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-02CLM1OA-<JT> 2 Core Central Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 62.5/125um OM 1 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-04CLM1OA-<JT> 4 Core Central Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 62.5/125um OM 1 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-06CLM1OA-<JT> 6  Core Central Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 62.5/125um OM 1 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-08CLM1OA-<JT>  8 Core Central Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 62.5/125um OM 1 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-12CLM1OA-<JT> 12 Core Central Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 62.5/125um OM 1 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
Enviromental Characteristics
Environmental Characteristics 1310nm, 1550nm & 1625nm
Temperature Dependence Induced Attenuation -40°C to +85°C
Cable

Long
Term
2 8.3 1500 600 1000 300 20D 10D
4 8.3 1500 600 1000 300 20D 10D
6 8.3 1500 600 1000 300 20D 10D
8 8.3 1500 600 1000 300 20D 10D
10 8.3 1500 600 1000 300 20D 10D
12 8.3 1500 600 1000 300 20D 10D
07Structured Cabling Solution
Fiber Solutions > Fiber Cable > Central Loose Tube Outdoor Armored FO Cable
Part Number Product Description
RF2-02CLM2OA-<JT> 2 Core Central Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 2 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-04CLM2OA-<JT> 4 Core Central Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 2 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-06CLM2OA-<JT> 6  Core Central Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 2 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-08CLM2OA-<JT>  8 Core Central Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 2 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-12CLM2OA-<JT> 12 Core Central Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 2 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-02CLM3OA-<JT> 2 Core Central Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 3 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-04CLM3OA-<JT> 4 Core Central Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 3 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-06CLM3OA-<JT> 6  Core Central Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 3 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-08CLM3OA-<JT>  8 Core Central Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 3 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-12CLM3OA-<JT> 12 Core Central Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 3 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-02CLM4OA-<JT> 2 Core Central Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 4 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-04CLM4OA-<JT> 4 Core Central Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 4 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-06CLM4OA-<JT> 6  Core Central Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 4 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-08CLM4OA-<JT>  8 Core Central Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 4 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-12CLM4OA-<JT> 12 Core Central Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 4 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
JT=Jacket Type     PV-PVC / LZ-LSZH / PE-PE / FV-FRPVC / FZ-FRLSZH
16Structured Cabling Solution
Fiber Solutions > Fiber Cables
Application

Long Term
Transport&Storage
Short Term
Long Term
1000N
300N
-40~+85
20D mm
10D mm
Tensile
Short Term
Long Term
1500N
600N
Part Number Product Description
RF2-24MLSMOA-<JT> 24 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 09/125um Single-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-36MLSMOA-<JT> 36 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 09/125um Single-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-42MLSMOA-<JT> 42  Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 09/125um Single-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-48MLSMOA-<JT>  48 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 09/125um Single-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-60MLSMOA-<JT> 60 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 09/125um Single-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-72MLSMOA-<JT> 72 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 09/125um Single-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-96MLSMOA-<JT> 96 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 09/125um Single-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-144MLSMOA-<JT> 144 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 09/125um Single-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-24MLM1OA-<JT> 24 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 62.5/125um OM 1 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-36MLM1OA-<JT> 36 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 62.5/125um OM 1 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-42MLM1OA-<JT> 42  Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 62.5/125um OM 1 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-48MLM1OA-<JT>  48 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 62.5/125um OM 1 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-60MLM1OA-<JT> 60 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 62.5/125um OM 1 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-72MLM1OA-<JT> 72 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 62.5/125um OM 1 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-96MLM1OA-<JT> 96 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 62.5/125um OM 1 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-144MLM1OA-<JT> 144 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 62.5/125um OM 1 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
16Structured Cabling Solution
Fiber Solutions > Fiber Cables > Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armroed Cable
Part Number Product Description
RF2-24MLM2OA-<JT> 24 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 2 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-36MLM2OA-<JT> 36 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 2 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-42MLM2OA-<JT> 42  Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 2 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-48MLM2OA-<JT>  48 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 2 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-60MLM2OA-<JT> 60 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 2 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-72MLM2OA-<JT> 72 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 2 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-96MLM2OA-<JT> 96 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 2Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-144MLM2OA-<JT> 144 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 2 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-24MLM3OA-<JT> 24 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 3 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-36MLM3OA-<JT> 36 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 3 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-42MLM3OA-<JT> 42  Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 3 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-48MLM3OA-<JT>  48 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 3 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-60MLM3OA-<JT> 60 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 3 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-72MLM3OA-<JT> 72 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 3 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-96MLM3OA-<JT> 96 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 3 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-144MLM3OA-<JT> 144 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 3 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-24MLM4OA-<JT> 24 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 4 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-36MLM4OA-<JT> 36 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 4 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-42MLM4OA-<JT> 42  Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 4 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-48MLM4OA-<JT>  48 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 4 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-60MLM4OA-<JT> 60 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 4 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-72MLM4OA-<JT> 72 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 4 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-96MLM4OA-<JT> 96 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 4 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-144MLM4OA-<JT> 144 Core Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored Cable, 50/125um OM 4 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
JT=Jacket Type     PV-PVC / LZ-LSZH / PE-PE / FV-FRPVC / FZ-FRLSZH
08Structured Cabling Solution
Fiber Solutions > Fiber Cables
2/4 Core Single Mode Drop Cable – FTTH Indoor

Long Term
1000N
300N
-40~+70
20D mm
10D mm
Tensile
Short Term
Long Term
1500N
600N
19Structured Cabling Solution
Fiber Solutions > Fiber Cables > Multi Loose Tube Indoor/Outdoor Cable
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
RF2-24MLSMIO-<JT> 24 Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 09/125um Single mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-36MLSMIO-<JT> 36 Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 09/125um Single mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-42MLSMIO-<JT> 42 Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 09/125um Single mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-48MLSMIO-<JT> 48 Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 09/125um Single mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-60MLSMIO-<JT> 60 Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 09/125um Single mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-24MLM1IO-<JT> 24 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 62.5/125um OM1 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-24MLM2IO-<JT> 24 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM2 Multi-Mode , <Jacket Type>
RF2-72MLSMIO-<JT> 72 Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 09/125um Single mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-96MLSMIO-<JT> 96 Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 09/125um Single mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-144MLSMIO-<JT> 144 Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 09/125um Single mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-36MLM1IO-<JT> 36 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 62.5/125um OM1 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-42MLM1IO-<JT> 42 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 62.5/125um OM1 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-48MLM1IO-<JT> 48 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 62.5/125um OM1 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-60MLM1IO-<JT> 60 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 62.5/125um OM1 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-72MLM1IO-<JT> 72 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 62.5/125um OM1 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-96MLM1IO-<JT> 96 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 62.5/125um OM1 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-144MLM1IO-<JT> 144 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 62.5/125um OM1 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-36MLM2IO-<JT> 36 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM2 Multi-Mode , <Jacket Type>
RF2-42MLM2IO-<JT> 42 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM2 Multi-Mode , <Jacket Type>
RF2-48MLM2IO-<JT> 42 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM2 Multi-Mode , <Jacket Type>
RF2-60MLM2IO-<JT> 60 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM2 Multi-Mode , <Jacket Type>
RF2-72MLM2IO-<JT> 72 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM2 Multi-Mode , <Jacket Type>
RF2-96MLM2IO-<JT> 96 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM2 Multi-Mode , <Jacket Type>
RF2-144MLM2IO-<JT> 144 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM2 Multi-Mode , <Jacket Type>
RF2-24MLM3IO-<JT> 24 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM3 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-36MLM3IO-<JT> 36 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM3 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-42MLM3IO-<JT> 42 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM3 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-48MLM3IO-<JT> 42 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM3 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-60MLM3IO-<JT> 60 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM3 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-72MLM3IO-<JT> 72 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM3 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-96MLM3IO-<JT> 96 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM3 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-144MLM3IO-<JT> 144 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM3 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
20Structured Cabling Solution
Fiber Solutions > Fiber Cables > Multi Loose Tube Indoor/Outdoor Cable
Part Number Product Description
RF2-24MLM4IO-<JT> 24 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM4 Multi-Mode,  <Jacket Type>
RF2-36MLM4IO-<JT> 36 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM4 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-42MLM4IO-<JT> 42 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM4 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-48MLM4IO-<JT> 42 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM4 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-60MLM4IO-<JT> 60 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM4 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-72MLM4IO-<JT> 72 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM4 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-96MLM4IO-<JT> 96 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM4 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
RF2-144MLM4IO-<JT> 144 Core Multi Loose tube Indoor / Outdoor Cable, 50/125um OM4 Multi-Mode, <Jacket Type>
JT=Jacket Type     PV-PVC / LZ-LSZH / PE-PE / FV-FRPVC / FZ-FRLSZH
21Structured Cabling Solution
Fiber Solutions > Fiber Cables >
Outer Sheath

Temperature Cycling
Tensile Strength Crush
Impact Test
Torsion Test
Characteristic
Cladding roundness
Cladding diameter
Coating diameter
Core/package concentricity error
The warpage (radius)
24Structured Cabling Solution
Fiber Solutions > Fiber Cables > Tight Buffered Distribution Cable
RF2-02TDSM3IN-<JT> 2 Core Central Tight Bu�eed Distribution FO cable, 50/125um OM3 Multi Mode, Indoor, <jacket type>
RF2-04TDSM3IN-<JT> 4 Core Central Tight Bu�eed Distribution FO cable, 50/125um OM3 Multi Mode, Indoor, <jacket type>
RF2-08TDSM3IN-<JT> 8 Core Central Tight Bu�eed Distribution FO cable, 50/125um OM3 Multi Mode, Indoor, <jacket type>
RF2-12TDSM3IN-<JT> 12 Core Central Tight Bu�eed Distribution FO cable, 50/125um OM3 Multi Mode, Indoor, <jacket type>
RF2-24TDSM3IN-<JT> 24 Core Central Tight Bu�eed Distribution FO cable, 50/125um OM3 Multi Mode, Indoor, <jacket type>
RF2-48TDSM3IN-<JT> 48 Core Central Tight Bu�eed Distribution FO cable, 50/125um OM3 Multi Mode, Indoor, <jacket type>
RF2-02TDSM4IN-<JT> 2 Core Central Tight Bu�eed Distribution FO cable, 50/125um OM4 Multi Mode, Indoor, <jacket type>
RF2-04TDSM4IN-<JT> 4 Core Central Tight Bu�eed Distribution FO cable, 50/125um OM4 Multi Mode, Indoor, <jacket type>
RF2-08TDSM4IN-<JT> 8 Core Central Tight Bu�eed Distribution FO cable, 50/125um OM4 Multi Mode, Indoor, <jacket type>
RF2-12TDSM4IN-<JT> 12 Core Central Tight Bu�eed Distribution FO cable, 50/125um OM4 Multi Mode, Indoor, <jacket type>
RF2-24TDSM4IN-<JT> 24 Core Central Tight Bu�eed Distribution FO cable, 50/125um OM4 Multi Mode, Indoor, <jacket type>
RF2-48TDSM4IN-<JT> 48 Core Central Tight Bu�eed Distribution FO cable, 50/125um OM4 Multi Mode, Indoor, <jacket type>
JT = Jacket Type   PV - PVC,  LZ - LSZH
Part Number Product Description
RF2-02TDSM1IN-<JT> 2 Core Central Tight Bu�eed Distribution FO cable, 62.5/125um OM1 Multi Mode, Indoor, <jacket type>
RF2-04TDSM1IN-<JT> 4 Core Central Tight Bu�eed Distribution FO cable, 62.5/125um OM1 Multi Mode, Indoor, <jacket type>
RF2-08TDSM1IN-<JT> 8 Core Central Tight Bu�eed Distribution FO cable, 62.5/125um OM1 Multi Mode, Indoor, <jacket type>
RF2-12TDSM1IN-<JT> 12 Core Central Tight Bu�eed Distribution FO cable, 62.5/125um OM1 Multi Mode, Indoor, <jacket type>
RF2-24TDSM1IN-<JT> 24 Core Central Tight Bu�eed Distribution FO cable, 62.5/125um OM1 Multi Mode, Indoor, <jacket type>
RF2-48TDSM1IN-<JT> 48 Core Central Tight Bu�eed Distribution FO cable, 62.5/125um OM1 Multi Mode, Indoor, <jacket type>
RF2-02TDSM2IN-<JT> 2 Core Central Tight Bu�eed Distribution FO cable, 50/125um OM2 Multi Mode, Indoor, <jacket type>
RF2-04TDSM2IN-<JT> 4 Core Central Tight Bu�eed Distribution FO cable, 50/125um OM2 Multi Mode, Indoor, <jacket type>
RF2-08TDSM2IN-<JT> 8 Core Central Tight Bu�eed Distribution FO cable, 50/125um OM2 Multi Mode, Indoor, <jacket type>
RF2-12TDSM2IN-<JT> 12 Core Central Tight Bu�eed Distribution FO cable, 50/125um OM2 Multi Mode, Indoor, <jacket type>
RF2-24TDSM2IN-<JT> 24 Core Central Tight Bu�eed Distribution FO cable, 50/125um OM2 Multi Mode, Indoor, <jacket type>
RF2-48TDSM2IN-<JT> 48 Core Central Tight Bu�eed Distribution FO cable, 50/125um OM2 Multi Mode, Indoor, <jacket type>